A
-n'

UNOFFICIAL CQP3y70267
: TR TR0 bsen Uood J
198-07-2% 13:38:30

Uil ity Praps sy AL

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT / ADDITIONAL ADVANCE
ADJUSTABLE RATE NOTE

L.oan Number: 0574924598
Modification Fee; §750.0C

Purpose of Modification:
TO REDUCE THE INTEREST RATE FROM &.125% TO 7.625%; TO RE-ESTABLISH THE INITIAL 5

YEAR TERM; TC CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AN) INTEREST PAYMENT FROM $977.13 TO §972.63; TO
MODIFY THE ORIGINAL MORTGAGE TO ALLOW rUR AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS; AND TO
PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE IN THE AMOLNT)OF §5,750.00

This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafler referres to as "Modification”) made and entered into this
1574 dayof  APRIL ,1998 by and belwser Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of
DuPage and State of lilinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Barh, and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica" and JIM S DASAKIS AND VALERIE V DASAKTS, HUSBAND AND WIFE

{hereinafter referred to cotlectively as “Borrowers”) shall affect the property 102ated at
411 N CARLYLE ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60004 sad Iegany descrbed as follows:

LOT TWENTY EIGHT (28) IN WINDSOR HEIGHTS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST HALF (1/2)
OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER (1/4) OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 29,
TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS, ACCORDING TO FLAT THEREOF REGISTEREED AS DOC. NO. 1396804.

PIN.# 0320424018

VWHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
ONE KUNDRED THIRTY ONE THOUSAWD SIX HUNDRED AND NG/100 Dollars {$131,600.00 )
evidenced by a Adjustabie Rate Nole ("Note") and Mortgage Bg_gkdated OCTOBER 28, 1957 said Mortgage
having been recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of County, lllinois as Document Number

97810887 and said Nole and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification;
Mi283 208 Pagn 103




UNOFFICIAL: COP¥267 .. .

¢ o Z ofled g6/2 REZLA

Ag Ag

SINYSYA A HIYEATYA

W@ b’w@fvﬂ kg Ag
' (S)4IMONHOE

3661 TTady 40 AP Ty SIW PesaAlep pue pa(ess ‘painoexd
‘pes|ABi

uiesay se 'joesjuoo ebeBuow pjes 10 suoyjeB)Iqo Y} Jo |8 tuoped o) pUB pelels ujaiay Se sseupaiqapul pies ed o}
sasiwold paufiisiopun ay) pue ‘10848 pue 8aioj |inj Ut ulewwal [leys abebuow pue aioN ples ‘spadsal |12 u)

_ ‘WaA0B pue {o4u0D |[BYS |
LOREDHPON SIY JO SUDJSIADI piia SUGIIPUOD 'SULIS) SU) 'S/emoL0g BY} AQ PEIN0EXB SJUBLIND0(Q UBOT JEYI0 J0.
aBuBHOW ‘B10N SU} UM JUELS;SIHODU BIE 10 WO JajIP LUONBOIPOW SIU} JO SUDISIACL puB SuofipuoD ‘Sulis)
By} JUBX8 Y} O] *LZ0Z ‘| JAGLISACN Parieap 8q it SIUBLIND0Q UEO™ BY} | Jepun 8ieq Anieiy el pue =11 T}
Aympiy 81),) 2202 *| J8qUWSAON. UBLY 19]8) OU Pled aq [|im 810N 8} Jepln pamo SN |2 jel paaibe s )

‘8661 ‘L Aew uo BujuuiBea Luow yoes o Aep isiij aiy) uo sjuswAed pajipow mau al} eyew
[fBYS Slemoliog 8UL ‘£9°246$ 8Q )M 8ADGE JBjeIINU} 8R! By} U paseq walw/ed 1sessyuy pue [ediputsd eyy

‘8J0N 8y} Jo SLa} 8y} 0} BuipIooge ay 1eys elel 1seelu| au) ul saBUBYD Jo UONEINDRD "%S2Y'L.

UBY} S58] JAABU PUB %52 C L UBY; sa1ealb o JeABU Jim 92l 1salelul S1amo1ilog ay| ‘SyjUoll saam Buipeseud
ay) Joj BuiAed uesq eaey siemoliog ey} isaselul Jo sles el woy{%00'2) swiod ebejusded om) Uewy elol

Aq sieq 8bueys oibuls Aue uo pasesloep Jo PASERISU] 8q JBAGU I/A S1El 1S6I8N)) 18MOlI0g ‘Jojeaoyl "%589'L
UBL) 558( 10 %$29'6G Uey) Jetesil eq jou {iim s abueyD aL el 1B fed & pelnbai aie siemolog au} 8yas
1sale)u) oy .01 abueyp,  pe|[eo 5| aBuRyd pinod alel Bige SNIFE 8L YoM uo Sjep Yoes, Jgyeaisyy
yuow W)z | AloAa Aep jey) uo pue g002 ‘L Judy jo Aep isiy ey uo efiuRuo Kew ajel 1s@i8)u) 8iqejsnipe oyl

eeQ
aBuBy? 618) JSBIBIL] IXOU Y] [IUN %G2S'Z 8q [[{M LBO BY3 Lo 81es 1Sa:alul palif.ow 8y} 8661 ‘' IMdY Jo sV

:SMO(|0} 58
aloN ay) jo (sebusy Juswied Ayiuop pue sley iseialul) ¥ UOROES ‘(siuswhed) £ uogoss fseisul) g uonoes
Buipuetue Asoypeds Aq eaoqe paquasap abeflow pue ajon ayl Agpour pue pusuie Aqaley 0 Slemolog el )

'(69°£16'9€13) sieloQ 001/69 pue Uasuiy) pespuny aulN puesnoyl
X5 AL palpun auQ 0} Ssaupalqapul pes Jo soueleq fedouud predun ay) aseeloul [fBys Yorym {00'052'5%)
SIBI0G 00 1/00 PUB Al pelpuni UaABS PUBSNOY | BAl4 JO 80UBAPY [BUOIHIPPY UE PUn) [lim BolisWY PIW

(00'052'S8) SIElloQ 00100 PUE A4 PRIPUNH USASS PUBSNOYL, SAld JO JUNGUIE 84} pBeaxa 0} jou
SpUN} JO 8OUBADE [BUCIPPE UB 1o} aplaoJd o) payipoul eq ()BYs 66| ‘82 1000100 palep ebeBLow pue ajoN oyl

‘(69'eal' 1EL$) S1BII0Q 00169 PUB 881y AXiS peipuny euQ puesnoyl sug Aujy) peipuny eug:
51 §58UPSIqapU PIES JO 8oue|eq fedouyd piedun al) ‘UoiieoyiPO SiUt O BYEp 8L o se Jeu) peasBe s1 3|

:Smo|jo} Se eaibe sejued ay) 'paBpaimouoe Aqeiay 5t yowym Jo Aousiolyns pue idieoal By} 'Uo)IBIeNISUOD BjGEN[EA
pue pooB Jallo Pue ‘Ujasey PsuIRIUOD SJUBUAAGD |eninwi SU} JO UOHBISPISUOD Ul “JHO4T¥AHL MON

'SSaUPaIgIpL| plEs Jo
aBeBLo pue 910N 34} JO SULI} 81] 8SIA] O} USIM UOIIBIBNISUOD [BNNW Jo) ojasay Salied 8y} 'SYSHIHM

b




" UNOFFICIAL COR¥nzs7..,

STATE-OF ILLINQIS )

)SS
COUNTY o@wﬂw )

; THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that

b JIM S DASAKIS AND VALERIE V DASAKIS

A whose names are subscribed to the foregoing Instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that T he Y
signed and dellvered the said instrument as THEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth,

WITNESS my hand and officlal seal,
Signature: %Ma J—WW“M/ R
OFFICIAL SEAL"

; 14
M’éﬂ/y‘/ﬂ“( /O?CF/M#/?SU?.L » LORRA
y . INE MEINGASNER
Name (Typed of Prnted) « NOTARY PUG! iC, SYATE OF ILUNCIS é

MY O YRS 11799 4

My Commissior Fxpires: / /-3 7

LENDER:

MIDA)KéRICA BANK, fsb.: ’

(/ / Apddoc) Uﬂjﬂ /Zm ’j  dda

TEOF ILLINOIS )

SSs
COUNTY oﬁ)u/ﬂéf)}
THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said causiv and state aforesaid, do hereby ceriify, that
Larce oo . personally known to me to be the A~
Vice  President of Mid America Bank, fsb.. a mainonal  banking  corporation ration and
Veuee foco . , the Assi._ Sccrelary of said corporation and

personally known 1o me to be the same persons whose names are subsciibed to the, foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in persan and severally acknowledged that as sugn Mo 4+t Vice Prasident and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the sald instrument as the “> _ \Vice President and Assl.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the carporate seal of said corporation fo be affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntanaci and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein sel forih,

< 74
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS /Z 40 DAY OF é@ao 2978

Wjﬂqﬁm CCOFFICIAL SEAL®
Notary Public LORRAINE MENGRSNER
1 5% FRUNDIS
My Commission Expires: __/~//-% 9 xi?ﬁ%ii?{%g%h '::"RES L/1 /9'9
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb,
Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle
1823 Centre Paint Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, Hlinois 60566-7142 Naperville, Iliingis 60568-7142

M1298 2/88 Pageg 3 of 3




UNOFFICIAL COPY




